BREAKFAST MENU

Full Breakfast

Choice of Two Eggs Cooked to Your Preference,

Fried / Scrambled / Poached

Served with Bacon, Lincolnshire Pork Sausage, Grilled Tomato and Field
Mushroom

A selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls served with Butter and Fruit
Preserves

Continental Breakfast

Freshly Cut Seasonal Fruit Plate
A Selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls served with Butter and Fruit
Preserves

Selection of Yogurt and Cereals

Vegetarian
Choice of Two Eggs Cooked to Your Preference
Fried / Scrambled / Poached

Served with Vegetarian Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Field Mushroom, Hash Brown and
Homemade Baked Beans

A Selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

Vegan

Scrambled Tofu with Turmeric, Paprika, Cumin and Coriander. Served with
Grilled Field Mushroom, Tempeh, Tomato, Toasted Sourdough Bread

A la Carte

Coconut, Quinoqg, Chia Seed Porridge
Served with Pineapple and Papaya Salsa, Coconut Flakes, Chopped Nuts

Buttermilk Pancakes
Served with a Tropical Fruit Chutney
(Gluten Free Pancakes Available Upon Request)

Brioche French Toast
Served with Roasted Mango, Caramel, Mascarpone Cream Cheese

Avocado Toast
Guacamole on Sourdough Toast, Poached Egg, Pickled Radish and Cilantro

Egg White Frittata
Asparagus, Ricotta Cheese, Roasted Bell Peppers, Potato, Tomato Fondue

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English Muffin, Canadian Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs with Hollandaise
Sauce

Eggs Royale
Toasted English Muffin, Foreman's Smoked Salmon, 2 Poached eggs with
Hollandaise Sauce and Chives

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies
All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

usD

70.00

45.00

55.00

55.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

20.00

20.00

28.00



3 Egg Omelette
Choose 3 fillings

Spinach, Green Onions, Mushrooms, Roasted Sweet Peppers, Parma Ham,
Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Brie Cheese

GRENADIAN

Salt Fish Souse

A classic West Indian Breakfast. Prepared with a Blend of Local Seasoning and

Served with Fried Plaintain, Boiled Egg and Coconut Bakes.

Turkey or Pork Bacon 8.00
Chicken and Leek Sausage 8.00

Roasted Tomato 8.00

Vegetarian Baked Beans  8.00

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano
Decaffeinated

TEA

SIDES

Buttered Spinach
Sautéed Potatoes
Lincolnshire Pork

Sausage

BEVERAGES

Please ask your server for our selection of Harney & Sons Tea

MILK OPTIONS

Whole Milk

Skimmed Milk
Lactose-Free Milk Options
Soy Milk

Coconut Milk

Oat Milk
Almond Milk

FRUIT JUICE

Freshly Squeezed Juices

Please ask your server for our selection of juices

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies
All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

SPECIALTIES

18.00

14.00

8.00
8.00

8.00

5.00
7.00
7.00
5.00

5.00

8.00

10.00



