BREAKFAST MENU

	USD
Full Breakfast	70.00
Choice of Two Eggs Cooked to Your Preference,	
Fried / Scrambled / Poached Served with Bacon, Lincolnshire Pork Sausage, Grilled Tomato and Field	
Mushroom A selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls served with Butter and Fruit	
Preserves	
Continental Breakfast	45.00
Freshly Cut Seasonal Fruit Plate A Selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls served with Butter and Fruit Preserves	
Selection of Yogurt and Cereals	
Vegetarian	55.00
Choice of Two Eggs Cooked to Your Preference	
Fried / Scrambled / Poached	
Served with Vegetarian Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Field Mushroom, Hash Brown and Homemade Baked Beans	
A Selection of Fresh Breads, Pastries and Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves	
Vegan	55.00
Scrambled Tofu with Turmeric, Paprika, Cumin and Coriander. Served with Grilled Field Mushroom, Tempeh, Tomato, Toasted Sourdough Bread	
À la Carte	
Coconut, Quinoa, Chia Seed Porridge Served with Pineapple and Papaya Salsa, Coconut Flakes, Chopped Nuts	14.00
Buttermilk Pancakes	14.00
Served with a Tropical Fruit Chutney (Gluten Free Pancakes Available Upon Request)	
Brioche French Toast	14.00
Served with Roasted Mango, Caramel, Mascarpone Cream Cheese	
Avocado Toast Guacamole on Sourdough Toast, Poached Egg, Pickled Radish and Cilantro	13.00
Egg White Frittata	20.00
Asparagus, Ricotta Cheese, Roasted Bell Peppers, Potato, Tomato Fondue	
Eggs Benedict Toasted English Muffin, Canadian Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs with Hollandaise Sauce	20.00
Eggs Royale Toasted English Muffin, Foreman's Smoked Salmon, 2 Poached eggs with Hollandaise Sauce and Chives	28.00

3 Egg Omelette 18.00

Choose 3 fillings

Spinach, Green Onions, Mushrooms, Roasted Sweet Peppers, Parma Ham, Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Brie Cheese

GRENADIAN SPECIALTIES

Salt Fish Souse 14.00

A classic West Indian Breakfast. Prepared with a Blend of Local Seasoning and Served with Fried Plaintain, Boiled Egg and Coconut Bakes.

SIDES

Turkey or Pork Bacon Chicken and Leek Sausage	8.00 8.00	Buttered Spinach Sautéed Potatoes	8.00 8.00
Roasted Tomato	8.00	Lincolnshire Pork Sausage	8.00
Vegetarian Baked Beans	8.00	-	

BEVERAGES

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Espresso	5.00
Double Espresso	7.00
Americano	7.00
Decaffeinated	5.00

TFA

Please ask your server for our selection of Harney & Sons Tea 5.00

MILK OPTIONS

Whole Milk

Skimmed Milk

Lactose-Free Milk Options

Soy Milk

Coconut Milk

Oat Milk

Almond Milk

FRUIT JUICE

Freshly Squeezed Juices 8.00

Please ask your server for our selection of juices

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY 10.00